@ magmaweld

FIXED DFS 1S - SINGLE ARM ( 3 METERS )

@ magmaweld

Technical Details

Power Source

Mains Voltage (3Ph)
Input Power

Suction Capacity
Noise Level

Filter Efficiency
Dimensions (I x w x h)

Weight (Net)

General

magmaweld.com | (+90) 44493 53

Including 3 meters acrobat arm

= Welding fume cleaning F8 filter with %99 efficiency

m Aluminium grille for spark damping

= Warning lamb for filter change

= Process control lamp

= 5m feeding cable

= 150mm diameter suction hose

= Optional lighting

380 /50-60 Hz
11

3000

72

99

655 x 755 x 935

90

Page: 1 of 1

kVA

m?/ saat

dB(A)



