

FIXED DFS 1S - SINGLE ARM (3 METERS)



General

- Including 3 meters acrobat arm
- Welding fume cleaning F8 filter with %99 efficiency
- Aluminium grille for spark damping
- Warning lamb for filter change
- Process control lamp
- 5m feeding cable
- 150mm diameter suction hose
- Optional lighting

Technical Details		
Power Source		
Mains Voltage (3Ph)	380 / 50-60 Hz	V
Input Power	1.1	kVA
Suction Capacity	3000	m³ / saat
Noise Level	72	dB(A)
Filter Efficiency	99	%
Dimensions (I x w x h)	655 x 755 x 935	mm
Weight (Net)	90	kg